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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1907.1 1908. 1909. 1910. 

[. Animals and their produce 
—con. 

Hatters' furs 
Hides and skins, raw lb. 
Honey » 
Milk, condensed n 
Oils, animal ga 
Provisions, viz— 

Butter lb, 
Cheese " 
Lard and lard compound, 

etc " 
Meats, viz— 

Bacon and hams, shoulders 
and sides lb. 

Beef, salted « 
Canned meats and canned 

poultry and game. . . . . n 
Extracts of meats, fluid 

beef, etc 
Mutton and lamb, fresh, lb. 
Pork " 
Poultry and game 
Other meats lb. 

Total meats 
Rennet 
Sausage casings 
Silk, raw, etc 
Wax, bees' lb, 
Wool " 
Other articles 

III. Fisheries produce totals. 
Anchovies and sardines, .boxes 
Cod, haddock, ling and pollock, 

all kinds lb. 
Halibut ii 
Herring " 
Lobsters 
Mackerel lb. 
Oysters 
Salmon lb. 
Seafish, other n 
Other fish, fresh, pickled, 

smoked, etc. 
Total fish 

Fish o i l -
Cod gal. 
Cod-liver i 
Seal i 
Other ' 

Total fish oils 
Other articles of the fisheries . . 

316,498 
71,647 
32,176 

276,130 
362,111 

6,262,974 

5,176,202 
2,269,554 

287,450 

1,036,289 
7,675,498 

1,760,186 

38,892 
3,928,791 

14,053,909 
792,345 

9,848,777 

11,879 

1,477,783 
89,021 

103,922 
13,977 
54,665 
38,384 

210,948 

605,049 
1,138,772 

29,589 

738,200 
-690,475 

12,390,175 

264,689 
861,735 
26,181 

929,684 
584,188 

42,152,473 
376,999 
256,124 
35,198 

393,582 
683,778 

7,307,949 
2,057,986 

300,719 

1,250,961 
8,966,365 

2,105,275 

61,15 
6,129,216 

2,851,718 

18,372,577 
1,228,082 

14,525,146 

5,960 

575,778 
152,068 

93,956 
28,079 
54,428 
72,836 
249,299 

43,333,909 
341,565 
173,309 
63,831 

13,367,719 11,804,018 

5,883,462 5,461,463 
1,306,607 1,446,302 

347,587 458,967 

1,431,206 2,094,023 
10,519,037 8,910,948 

1,355,419 1,491,778 

42,781 61,972 
5,683,948 7,427,079 

3,206,452 3,782,317 

18,479,144 14,408,563 
1,109,011 1,221,812 
6,403,542 10,864,997 

8,359 

613,704 
280,481 

160,832 
23,857 
44,086 
58,857 

287,632 

8,290 

1,429,116 
208,199 

141,191 
15,550 
22,805 
47,744 

227,290 

749,004 
333,943 

116,269 
16,533 
57,038 
53,343 

243,183 

1 Nine months. 


