## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxx. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.
II. Animals and their produce			Ì		
Hatters' furs	316,498 71,647 32,176	605,049 1,138,772 29,589	264,689 861,735 26,181	42,152,473 376,999 256,124 35,198	43,333,909 341,565 173,309 63,831
Provisions, viz— Butter lb.	276,130 362,111	738,200 <del>5</del> 90,475	929,684 584,188	393,582 683,778	1,227,390 866,653
Lard and lard compound, etc"  Meats, viz— Bacon and hams, shoulders	6,262,974	12,390,175	13,367,719	11,804,018	9,486,264
and sides	5,176,202 2,269,554	7,307,949 2,057,986	5,883,462 1,306,607	5,461,463 1,446,302	4,959,431 1,170,649
poultry and game " Extracts of meats, fluid beef, etc	287,450	300,719	347,587	458,967	1,112,898
Mutton and lamb, fresh. lb. Pork" Poultry and game	1,036,289 7,675,498	1,250,961 8,966,365	1,431,206 10,519,037 - 1,355,419	2,094,023 8,910,948 1,491,778	2,708,161 7,149,446 - 2,262,226
Other meatslb. Total meats Rennet Sausage casings	1,760,186 _ _	2,105,275	1,000,410	1,431,770	<i>2,202,220</i>
Silk, raw, etc	38,892 3,928,791 -	$61, 15\\6, 129, 216$	42,781 5,683,948	$\begin{array}{c} - \\ 61,972 \\ 7,427,079 \end{array}$	80,2 <b>26</b> 6,422,395
III. Fisheries producetotals. Anchovies and sardinesboxes Cod, haddock, ling and pollock,		2,851,718	3,206,452	3,782, <b>3</b> 17	5,435,268
all kinds	14,053,909 792,345 9,848,777	18,372,577 1,228,082 14,525,146	18,479,144 1,109,011 6,403,542	1,221,812	1,642,041
Lobsterslb.	11,879	5,960	8,359	8,290	84,363
Oysters	1,477,783 89,021				
Other fish, fresh, pickled, smoked, etc	-	-		-	_
Fish oil—  Cod	103,922 13,977 54,665 38,384 210,948	28,079 54,428 72,836	23,857 44,086 58,857	15,550 22,805 47,744	16,533 57,038 53,343

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Nine months.